DATA SHEET
FortiWLC™ Wireless Controllers
FWC-50D, 200D, 500D, 1000D, 3000D and VMs
The FortiWLC controller series optimizes traffic
across our controller-based wireless access
points and client devices to support high
density, high performance and predictability
while addressing mission-critical enterprise

FST-PROD-DS-FWC	 FWC-DAT-R10-201707
FortiWLC™ Wireless Controllers
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiWLC 50D Wireless Controller FWC-50D FortiWLC 50D Wireless LAN Controller, Maximum 50 APs, 4x 10/100/1000 ethernet ports.
FortiWLC 200D Wireless Controller FWC-200D FortiWLC 200D Wireless LAN Controller, Maximum 200 APs, 4x 10/100/1000 ethernet ports.
FortiWLC 500D Wireless Controller FWC-500D FortiWLC 500D Wireless LAN Controller, Maximum 500 APs, 4x 10/100/1000 ethernet ports (or 4 GE SFP ), 2x 10 GE SFP ports.
FortiWLC 1000D Wireless Controller FWC-1000D FortiWLC 1000D Wireless LAN Controller, Maximum 1,000 APs, 4x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2x GE MGMT ports, 2x 480 GB SSD Storage, Redundant PSU.
FortiWLC 3000D Wireless Controller FWC-3000D FortiWLC 3000D Wireless LAN Controller, Maximum 3,000 APs, 8x 10 GE SFP+ ports, 2x GE MGMT ports, 2x 480 GB SSD Storage, Redundant PSU.
FortiWLC Virtual Appliance License FWC-VM-50 FortiWLC (FWC) WLAN Controller Virtual Appliance perpetual license to support up to 50 APs. Supports VMware, Hyper-V, and KVM hypervisors.
FWC-VM-200 FortiWLC (FWC) WLAN Controller Virtual Appliance perpetual license to support up to 200 APs. Supports VMware, Hyper-V, and KVM hypervisors.
FWC-VM-500 FortiWLC (FWC) WLAN Controller Virtual Appliance perpetual license to support up to 500 APs. Supports VMware, Hyper-V, and KVM hypervisors.
FWC-VM-1000 FortiWLC (FWC) WLAN Controller Virtual Appliance perpetual license to support up to 1000 APs. Supports VMware, Hyper-V, and KVM hypervisors.
FWC-VM-3000 FortiWLC (FWC) WLAN Controller Virtual Appliance perpetual license to support up to 3000 APs. Supports VMware, Hyper-V, and KVM hypervisors.
Notes:
The VM Licenses are not stackable nor can one be upgraded to the next, they are fixed configurations.
A single image is available from the support portal for each of the supported virtual environments. Once installed this image will operate for a limited number of APs for 30 days. A license must then be purchased for the virtual appliance which will lock its configuration
permanently. The number of CPUs and memory allocation can then be manually adjusted to match the license purchased.